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GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT

COVID-19 BULLETIN

STATUS OF STATE SURVEILLANCE OF COVID-19 14.1.2021 last 24 hours 5:00PM
As per data received from Integrated Diseases Surveillance Programme (IDSP)

S.No Category Newly added on
Date: 14.1.2021

1 Number of persons screened
2  COVID-19 SAMPLE TESTED
Outside Mizoram
Zoram Medical College(ZMC)
Truenat — PCR, Mizoram
Rapid Antigen Test
Total no. of Samples tested
3  NUMBER OF CONFIRMED POSITIVE CASES
Guwahati Medical College
RT-PCR, ZMC, Falkawn
Truenat — PCR, Mizoram
Rapid Antigen Test
Total no. of COVID-19 Confirmed positive

4 Number of positive cases Hospitalized

5  Number of persons discharged

https://health.mizoram.gov.in/post/covid-19-bulletin-dt-140121

462

356

128

380
864

Cumulative till
Date: 14.1.2021

2,15,090

58
94,380
17,397
78,225

1,90,060

2,617
663
1029
4,310

4,310
4,205
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6 Number of active cases 7 96

7 Number of death due to COVID-19 0 9

SD/-Dr.F.Lallianhlira
Principal Director
Health & Family Welfare Department
Mizoram
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