

## **HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT**

Government of Mizoram

Page Links: https://health.mizoram.gov.in/post/covid-19-bulletin-dt-140121p

Covid-19 Bulletin Dt. 14.01.21



## GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT



STATUS OF STATE SURVEILLANCE OF COVID-19 14.1.2021 last 24 hours 5:00PM As per data received from Integrated Diseases Surveillance Programme (IDSP)

S.No	Category	Newly added on Date: 14.1.2021	Cumulative till Date: 14.1.2021	
1	Number of persons screened	462	2,15,090	
2	COVID-19 SAMPLE TESTED			
	Outside Mizoram	-	58	
	Zoram Medical College(ZMC)	356	94,380	
	Truenat – PCR, Mizoram	128	17,397	
	Rapid Antigen Test	380	78,225	
	Total no. of Samples tested	864	1,90,060	
3	NUMBER OF CONFIRMED POSITIVE CASES			
	Guwahati Medical College	-	1	
	RT-PCR, ZMC, Falkawn	6	2,617	
	Truenat – PCR, Mizoram	0	663	
	Rapid Antigen Test	1	1029	
	Total no. of COVID-19 Confirmed positive	7	4,310	
4	Number of positive cases Hospitalized	7	4,310	
5	Number of persons discharged	5	4,205	

6	Number of active cases	7	96
7	Number of death due to COVID-19	0	9

SD/-Dr.F.Lallianhlira
Principal Director
Health & Family Welfare Department
Mizoram

Post Created On: 15<sup>th</sup> Jan 21 10:17 AM Updated On: 15<sup>th</sup> Jan 21, 10:17 AM

FAQ (/page/faq) Website Policy (/page/website-policy) Helpline (/page/helpline)
Public Grievance (https://health.mizoram.gov.in/feedback)

**Health MAP** 

(https://health.mizoram.gov.in/uploads/attachments/cb615dd812979015cbd80c5542498e9e/health-map.pdf)

IMR & MMR (/page/imr-mmr) Hriselna Bu (/page/hriselna-bu)

Delivery Points (/page/delivery-points) Web Links (/page/web-links)

Download forms (/page/download-forms) Quality Assurance (/page/quality-assurance)

**Health Institutions** 

(https://health.mizoram.gov.in/uploads/attachments/f25c3d9f146f0c82b795dbc93fb744e4/health-institutions-2020.pdf)

Directory

 $(https://health.mizoram.gov.in/uploads/attachments/5\acute{6}820a96e59f56a72812179f24eb4c67/directory-2020.pdf)$ 

Sexual Harassment (/page/sexual-harassment) HRIS-Health (https://nhmmizoram.org/hr)

